

CITY OF LAKEWOOD, OHIO
2016 CLEAN WATER PILOT STUDY - RIGHT OF WAY SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO. 16-010
Bid Opening Results (03 23 2016)

United Survey, Inc.

Ref No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	Unit Labor	Unit Materials	Total Unit Cost	Item Total
1	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	8-INCH SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	216	FOOT	\$ 110.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 45,360.00
3	15-INCH STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	108	FOOT	\$ 110.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 25,380.00
4	18-INCH STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	108	FOOT	\$ 110.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 25,380.00
5	8-INCH X 6-INCH SANITARY WYE OR TEE, AS PER PLAN	13	EACH	\$ 70.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,690.00
6	15-INCH X 6-INCH STORM WYE OR TEE, AS PER PLAN	8	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,200.00
7	18-INCH X 6-INCH STORM WYE OR TEE, AS PER PLAN	5	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
8	MANHOLE SEPARATION, AS PER PLAN	9	EACH	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 328,500.00
9	MANHOLE 052-DEL-01B SEPARATION, AS PER PLAN	1	LUMP	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
10	6-INCH SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	4	EACH	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,000.00
11	INTERNAL REPAIR; OBSTRUCTION REMOVED	3	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	8-INCH CONDUIT ROOT CUTTING, AS PER PLAN	40	FOOT	\$ 10.00	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
13	8-INCH INTERNAL REPAIR, REMOVE CIPP, AS PER PLAN	324	FOOT	\$ 30.00	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,720.00
14	8-INCH CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING, AS PER PLAN	1,750	FOOT	\$ 27.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 56,000.00
15	CONNECTION REINSTATEMENT, AS PER PLAN	101	EACH	\$ 90.00	\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,090.00
16	8-INCH CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE 4 FOOT LONG SHORT LINER, AS PER PLAN	7	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	CIPP CONNECTION WITH LATERAL	101	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 252,500.00
18	20-INCH STORM SEWER JOINT SEALING, AS PER PLAN	165	EACH	\$ 30.00	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00
19	8-INCH SANITARY SEWER JOINT SEALING, AS PER PLAN	23	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ -	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00
20	ACRYLAMIDE BASE GEL CHEMICAL SEALING MATERIAL	900	GALLON	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,000.00
21	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	250	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,750.00
22	6" CONCRETE APRON REPLACEMENT	100	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00
23	ODOT TYPE 6 CURB REPLACEMENT	25	FOOT	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$	854,080.00